
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District
of Greater Chicago

Legislation Text

100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 4, 2014

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 8/12/2014 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 11-403-2P MEMBRANE GAS HOLDER REPLACEMENT AND DIGESTER CLEANING, EGAN
WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  EGAN
ESTIMATE:  $4,800,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL
      PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.      $4,364,000.00
      I H C CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, LLC      $4,778,000.00
      F.H. PASCHEN, SN NIELSEN & ASSOCIATES LLC       $5,190,000.00
      INDEPENDENT MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES, INC.      $5,341,850.00

      BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  598      PLANHOLDERS:  38

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

File #: 14-0948, Version: 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 4/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

